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HTTPS://WWW.ADFA.ARKANSAS.GOV
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HTTPS://WWW.HOMELOANS.ARKANSAS.GOV
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ADFA Daily Rate SheetτEmail 
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Lock ExpirationLock Date

IMPORTANT DATE:

Loan file submission 
date that ADFA 

underwriting team is 
working on.

DO NOT MISSED 
IMPORTANT INFO:

ADFA will include 
important information 
as part the daily rate 

sheet email to keep you 
up to date! 



ADFA Daily Rate Email
Contact us to sign-up!
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Denise Wells

Single Family Assistant Manager

(501) 682-5466

Denise.Wells@arkansas.gov

Dean Norman

Single Family Compliance

(501) 682-5935

Dean.Norman@arkansas.gov

Leslie Quisenberry

Single Family Compliance

(501) 682-5930

Leslie.Quisenberry@arkansas.gov

Whitney Barwick

Single Family Compliance

(501) 682-5860

Whitney.Barwick@arkansas.gov

1 Commerce Way, Suite 602

Little Rock, AR 72202

(501) 682-5900

Send an email to one of our Compliance Team members to be added to the list:

Good to know!

Lender Questions:

Lender.Questions@Arkansas.gov

Award Letters

Award.Letters@Arkansas.gov

CC: Underwriter

mailto:Leslie.Quisenberry@arkansas.gov
mailto:Whitney.Barwick@arkansas.gov


WHO IS ADFA?
Housing Finance Authority

1985
Established State Agency

ENABLING 

LEGISLATION

Authorize to borrow money and 

issue bonds for Affordable 

Housing,

various business & economic 

development projects, and

capital improvements for state 

agencies.

NO
State General Revenue
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ADFA PROGRAMS
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ADDI

DPA

MCC+

MOVE-UP+

FIRST MORTGAGE

SOFT
SECOND MORTGAGE

REPAYABLE
SECOND MORTGAGE

FEDERAL
TAX CREDIT

+ Available: Stand Alone


